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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

UPDATING OF THE FOREIGN-ASSISTED AND SPECIAL PROJECTS (FASPs)
DATABASE
1 message

FASPS Project Monitoring and Evaluation Division <fasps.pmed@denr.gov.ph> Fri, Feb 3, 2023 at 8:56 AM
To: DENR Admin Region 1 <admin-r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Admin 4a <admin-4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 11 PMD <r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 12 Admin
<region12admin@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, caraga@denr.gov.ph, R7 CENRO Argao
<cenroargao@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 NGP <denr1engp@gmail.com>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <denrmimaropa@denr.gov.ph>, admin-r4b@denr.gov.ph, DENR
National Capital Region <ncr@denr.gov.ph>, Ncr Ored <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Calabarzon ICT
<calabarzon.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CAR ICT <car.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga ICT <caraga.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR
Mimaropa ICT <mimaropa.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR NCR ICT <ncr.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 ICT
<region1.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 ICT <region2.ict@denr.gov.ph>, admin-namria@denr.gov.ph, "admin-
emb@denr.gov.ph" <emb@denr.gov.ph>, EMB Central Office <emb@emb.gov.ph>, embcentral@yahoo.com, admin-
emb@denr.gov.ph, admin-mgb@denr.gov.ph, MGB Central Office - DENR <mgbcoplan@yahoo.com>, Mgb Denr
<mgb.denr@gmail.com>, DENR Records FMB <RECORDS@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>,
admin-fmb@denr.gov.oh, Forest Management Bureau <fmb-director@mozcom.com>, Land Management Bureau
<lmb@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Records <records@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB
Cawed <cawed@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Wrd <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR Admin ERDB <admin-erdb@denr.gov.ph>, Erdb Denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, ERDB Director <erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>,
erdbdir@laguna.net, Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, admin-nwrb@denr.gov.ph
Cc: khasmarbella@gmail.com, Alma Estrada <apestrada@denr.gov.ph>, Marites Romena <tesromena@yahoo.com>,
rollyc0428@gmail.com

Sir/Mam:

Good day! 
The Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service is currently updating our Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects
(FASPs) database. 
This is to request your respective offices to provide us the updated list of ongoing and completed FASPs with Project
Profile (using the attached template) and other ENR-related projects such as Partnership Projects with Private or
Business Sector (also known as Corporate Social Responsibility) as of 31 December 2022.  

Please access and upload in the shared link as a repository drive of your submissions (including hi-res photo with
captions) : https://bit.ly/3GGGh41
Attached are the prescribed template and the signed memorandum for your reference.

We will highly appreciate your submissions on or before 10 February 2023. 

Thank you.
--
Project Monitoring and Evaluation Division
Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
SECAL Building, DENR Compound, Visayas Avenue,
Diliman, Quezon City
Contact Number: 8249-3367 ; 8248-3367
Local: 1187
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edats_fasps updating of database.pdf
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Memo_FASPs Updating of database.pdf
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